

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7030/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2005 in RCREV No. 47/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MADAN LAL SURYAWANSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOLWATI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Put up for final disposal in the last week of July, 2006.

dwa j)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

AR-cum-PS

Court Master